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 Date Timing Lecture Title Assistant Professor 

1. 24/09/2025 
Wednesday 10H – 11H30 

Introduction to the 
Immune system 

Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

2. 28/09/2025 Sunday 15H – 16H30 Organs and d tissues of 
the Immune System 

Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

3. 01/10/2025 Wednesday 10H – 11H30 Innate immunity: 
Barriers &Receptors 

Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

4. 05/10/2025 Sunday 15H – 16H30 Cells of innate immunity: 
phagocytes cells1 

Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

5. 08/10/2025 Wednesday 10H – 11H30 Cells of innate immunity: 
phagocytes cells 2 

Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

6. 12/10/2025 Sunday 15H – 16H30 Cells of innate : DC 1 Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

7. 15/10/2025 Wednesday 10H – 11H30 Cells of innate : DC 2 Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

8. 19/10/2025 Sunday 15H – 16H30 Cells of innate immunity : 
NK 

Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

9. 22/10/2025 Wednesday 10H – 11H30 Antigens Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

10. 29/10/2025 Wednesday 10H – 11H30 The complement system 1 Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

11. 02/11/2025 Sunday 15H – 16H30 The complement system  2 Dr YAHIAOUI.A 



12. 05/11/2025 Wednesday 10H – 11H30 Major Histocompatibility 
Complex Molecules 

Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

13. 09/11/2025 Sunday 15H – 16H30 T Cell and TCR Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

14. 12/11/2025 Wednesday 10H – 11H30 B Cell and BCR Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

15. 16/11/2025 Sunday 15H – 16H30 Antibodies (1) Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

16. 19/11/2025 Wednesday 10H – 11H30 Antibodies (2) Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

17. 23/11/2025 Sunday 15H – 16H30 Cytokines , Chemokines 
and their Receptors 

Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

18. 26/11/2025 Wednesday 10H – 11H30 Cellular Adhesion 
Molecules 

Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

19. 30/11/2025 Sunday 15H – 16H30 Inflammatory reaction Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

20. 03/12/2025 Wednesday 10H – 11H30 Cellular interactions Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

21. 07/12/2025 Sunday 15H – 16H30 Adaptive humoral 
immune response 

Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

22. 

10/12/2025 

Wednesday 10H – 11H30 Immunological techniques 
without markers 

(Precipitation) 

Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

23. 14/12/2025 Sunday 15H – 16H30 Immunological techniques 
without markers 
(Agglutination) 

Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

24. 17/12/2025 Wednesday 10H – 11H30 Immunological techniques 

with markers 1 

Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

 
Holidays 



25. 04/01/2026 Sunday 15H – 16H30 Immunological techniques 

with markers 2 

Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

26. 07/01/2 026 Wednesday 10H – 11H30 Type I hypersensitivity Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

27. 11/01/2026 Sunday 15H – 16H30 Type II hypersensitivity Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

28. 14/01/2026 Wednesday 10H – 11H30 Type III hypersensitivity Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

29. 18/01/2026 Sunday 15H – 16H30 Type IV hypersensitivity Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

30. 21/01/2026 Wednesday 10H – 11H30 Antibacterial immunity Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

31. 25/01/2026 Sunday 15H – 16H30 Antiparasitic immunity Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

32. 28/01/2026 Wednesday 10H – 11H30 Antiviral immunity Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

33. 01/02/2026 Sunday 15H – 16H30 Anti tumoral immunity Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

34. 04/02/2026 Wednesday 10H – 11H0 Immunopathological 
mechanisms of 

autoimmune diseases 

Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

35. 08/02/2026 Sunday 15H – 16H30 Organ non-specific 
autoimmune diseases 

Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

36. 11/02/2026 Wednesday 10H – 11H30 Organ-specific 
autoimmune diseases 

Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

(15- 18- 22-25)  Février 2026 

 

Tutorial sessions : Exploration of Autoimmune 

Diseases 



37. 15/02/2026 Sunday 15H – 16H30 Transplantation 
Immunomlogy 

Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

(01-04- 08-11)  Mars 2026 

 
Tutorial sessions : HLA Typing and  Cross-Matching in 
transplant immunology 

38. 18/02/2026 Wednesday 10H – 11H30 Immunoglobulinopathies Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

(15-18-29)  Mars 2026 

01 Avril 2026 
Tutorial sessions : Exploration of 

Immunoglobulinopathies 

39. 22/02/2026 Sunday 15H – 16H30 Primary 
immunodeficiencies 

(part 1) 

Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

40. 25/02/2026 Wednesday 10H – 11H30 Primary 
immunodeficiencies 

(part 2) 

Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

41. 01/03/2026 Sunday 15H – 16H30 Secondary 
immunodeficiencies: AIDS 

Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

42. 04/03/2026 Wednesday 10H – 11H30 Exploration of cellular 
immunity 

Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

43. 08/03/2026 Sunday 15H – 16H30 Exploration of humoral 
immunity 

Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

44. 11/03/2026 Wednesday 10H – 11H30 Protein Profiles 1 Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

45. 15/03/2026 Sunday 15H – 16H30 Protein Profiles 2 Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

46. 18/03/2026 Wednesday 10H – 11H30 Immunointervention Dr YAHIAOUI.A 

Practical sessions : 
PS1: (02-05-09-12) March 
PS2: (16-19-23-26) March 
PS3: 30 March & (02-06-09) April 

 
   

         Location: Amphitheater 2 Responsible of module: Dr YAHIAOUI.A 



 


